
Norwin Cross Country Meet Scoring
Date: Wed. September 21, 2016 (PLUM)

Weather 85 and sunny (FR)

Teams Norwin, Franklin Reg, Plum

Location Norwin OAK HOLLOW

Place Time Gender Team Name Year

1 11:38 F N E. RIGONE 2016

2 11:54 F N L. SMELTZER 2016

3 12:00 F N J. NEMETH 2016

4 12:05 F N N MILLER 2016

5 12:11 F N A. WALTON 2016

6 12:13 F N M. HUDSON 2016

7 12:13 F N M. POLCZYNSKI 2016

8 12:13 F N A. FRANCIS 2016

9 12:20 F N E. BOLLINGER 2016

10 12:22 F N T. JOY 2016

11 12:25 F P S. ANDERSON 2016

12 12:40 F P M. FILAR 2016

13 12:41 F P A. PACK 2016

14 12:45 F FR A. HAINES 2016

15 12:47 F N M. GILL 2016

16 12:49 F N. S. CUTHBERT 2016

17 12:49 F N M. BUTINA 2016

18 13:04 F N P. SWANKLER 2016

19 13:05 F N E. MAHONEY 2016

20 13:13 F N B. HATOK 2016

21 13:19 F N J. WEISENSEE 2016

22 13:20 F N G. FUSCO 2016

23 13:21 F FR M. MANSOUR 2016

24 13:21 F N A. LICHTENFELS 2016

25 13:34 F N M. NAPONIC 2016

26 13:37 F P J. DURST 2016

27 13:41 F N N. BARKLEY 2016

28 13:44 F N M. MARTIN 2016

29 13:49 F N R. AQUILIO 2016

30 13:53 F N B. ZAJICEK 2016

31 13:54 F N S. DAVIS 2016

32 13:54 F N M. BARKLEY 2016

33 14:01 F P A. GEORGE 2016

34 14:07 F P E. LOGAN 2016

35 14:09 F N M. DONOFRIO 2016

36 14:10 F P A. PERSIA 2016

37 14:10 F N B. GAST 2016

38 14:21 F FR M. ROSSI 2016

39 14:23 F N A. SIFFRIN 2016

40 14:24 F N M. WOJDYLA 2016

41 14:25 F FR B. SACHS 2016

42 14:26 F FR M. TARANTINI 2016

43 14:35 F P E. GLASSPOOL 2016

44 14:37 F N A. LAUKUS 2016



45 14:37 F N T. LUKONDI 2016

46 14:51 F P M. MIENKE 2016

47 14:59 F N O. MAHOFSKI 2016

48 15:02 F N M. TESLEVICH 2016

49 15:12 F FR L. POWERS 2016

50 15:18 F P A. KROTZ 2016

51 15:24 F N B. SCARMUZZO 2016

52 15:26 F P A. STEZOSKI 2016

53 15:28 F N S. BURDELL 2016

54 15:29 F N H. GEISSLER 2016

55 15:29 F P K. LEWELLEN 2016

56 15:32 F P M. MAMATAS 2016

57 15:35 F P K. MCLEAN 2016

58 15:37 F N J. BEACH 2016

59 15:44 F FR N. MASCARA 2016

60 15:48 F N C. CERTO 2016

61 15:50 F P K. KIGGINS 2016

62 15:51 F P H. BLANFORD 2016

63 15:53 F N M. JORDAN 2016

64 16:00 F N S. GUASTAFERRO 2016

65 16:18 F N G. CRITCHFIELD 2016

66 16:27 F P A. LI 2016

67 16:29 F N A. STEPHAN 2016

68 16:37 F FR S. ANKER 2016

69 16:47 F FR M. LEVETT 2016

70 17:03 F P C. JONES 2016

71 17:41 F FR Z. GRAY 2016

72 17:54 F N L. SKIDMORE 2016

73 18:07 F P A. SURACE 2016

74 18:09 F N S. STANLEY 2016

75 18:27 F FR E. CULLEY 2016

76 18:34 F FR A. MASCARA 2016

77 18:43 F FR S. KAYE 2016

78 18:50 F FR A. AU 2016

79 19:03 F FR L. ANANTHARAMAM 2016

80 19:06 F FR P. CONRAD 2016

81 20:20 F N R. NAVALGUND 2016

82 F 2016

83 F 2016

84 F 2016

85 F 2016



                  Norwin Cross Country Girls' Meet Scoring
Date:

VS.

Points Place Time Gender Team Name Points Place Time Gender Team Name

1 1 11:38 F N E. RIGONE 8 11 12:25 F P S. ANDERSON

2 2 11:54 F N L. SMELTZER 9 12 12:40 F P M. FILAR

3 3 12:00 F N J. NEMETH 10 13 12:41 F P A. PACK

4 4 12:05 F N N MILLER 11 26 13:37 F P J. DURST

5 5 12:11 F N A. WALTON 12 33 14:01 F P A. GEORGE

15 50

6 6 12:13 F N M. HUDSON 13 34 14:07 F P E. LOGAN

7 7 12:13 F N M. POLCZYNSKI 14 36 14:10 F P A. PERSIA

VS.

Points Place Time Gender Team Name Points Place Time Gender Team Name

1 1 11:38 F N E. RIGONE 8 14 12:45 F FR A. HAINES

2 2 11:54 F N L. SMELTZER 9 23 13:21 F FR M. MANSOUR

3 3 12:00 F N J. NEMETH 10 38 14:21 F FR M. ROSSI

4 4 12:05 F N N MILLER 11 41 14:25 F FR B. SACHS

5 5 12:11 F N A. WALTON 12 42 14:26 F FR M. TARANTINI

15 50

6 6 12:13 F N M. HUDSON 13 49 15:12 F FR L. POWERS

7 7 12:13 F N M. POLCZYNSKI 14 59 15:44 F FR N. MASCARA

VS.

Points Place Time Gender Team Name Points Place Time Gender Team Name

1 11 12:25 F P S. ANDERSON 4 14 12:45 F FR A. HAINES

2 12 12:40 F P M. FILAR 5 23 13:21 F FR M. MANSOUR

3 13 12:41 F P A. PACK 10 38 14:21 F FR M. ROSSI

6 26 13:37 F P J. DURST 11 41 14:25 F FR B. SACHS

7 33 14:01 F P A. GEORGE 12 42 14:26 F FR M. TARANTINI

19 42

8 34 14:07 F P E. LOGAN 13 49 15:12 F FR L. POWERS

9 36 14:10 F P A. PERSIA 14 59 15:44 F FR N. MASCARA

PLUM FRANKLIN REGIONAL

Norwin PLUM

Norwin FRANKLIN REGIONAL



Norwin Cross Country Meet Scoring
Date: Wed. September 21, 2016
Weather 85 and sunny
Teams Norwin, Franklin Reg, Plum
Location Norwin OAK HOLLOW

Place Time Gender Team Name Year

1 9:42 M N A. JUBERT 2016

2 9:59 M N C. MCCUTCHEON 2016

3 10:31 M P N. KINEK 2016

4 10:46 M N C. KRANITZ 2016

5 10:48 M FR J. HAYNES 2016

6 10:48 M FR J. BORGIA 2016

7 10:49 M N R. ZIMMERMAN 2016

8 10:52 M N J. DODARO 2016

9 10:54 M P J. REDBIRD 2016

10 11:01 M N D. SMITH 2016

11 11:05 M N E. BAGLIO 2016

12 11:11 M N J. WHALEN 2016

13 11:12 M N L. PASSARELLI 2016

14 11:14 M FR I. LYNCH 2016

15 11:17 M N B. ASH 2016

16 11:25 M P. E. JONES 2016

17 11:31 M N C. SHIPLEY 2016

18 11:33 M N C. NAPONIC 2016

19 11:34 M N G. HLADEK 2016

20 11:54 M N Z. NAPONIC 2016

21 12:02 M FR M. WOLPER 2016

22 12:06 M N R. BUGAY 2016

23 12:11 M N K. TURCOVSKY 2016

24 12:11 M N B. ROSS 2016

25 12:12 M FR A. DUFFAS 2016

26 12:14 M P S. SCHOHN 2016

27 12:19 M N N. CZAJKOWSKI 2016

28 12:28 M FR T. SCHREK 2016

29 12:34 M P E. SMITH 2016

30 12:37 M P W. BREWER 2016

31 12:47 M FR B. MCSHEA 2016

32 12:50 M N A. SCHULLER 2016

33 12:50 M N N. MARKOVINA 2016

34 12:57 M N B. PETRARCO 2016

35 13:09 M N Z. POTTHOFF 2016

36 13"11 M N N. WOJDYLA 2016

37 13:11 M FR D. HOOVER 2016

38 13:13 M P H. SHELATZ 2016

39 13:15 M FR E. YAN 2016

40 13:18 M FR J. ALISESKY 2016

41 13:19 M FR J. SHYU 2016

42 13:23 M N A. SCHMOOK 2016

43 13:30 M FR D. DALTON 2016

44 13:35 M N H. HAINES 2016



45 13:38 M FR C. DOVER 2016

46 13:39 M N A. HEWITT 2016

47 13:40 M P R. WESOLOWSKI 2016

48 13:41 M N J. VALMASSONI 2016

49 13:44 M FR N. PROVENSO 2016

50 13:52 M N J. CAPETS 2016

51 13:54 M N H. LYNCH 2016

52 13:57 M FR J. WALKER 2016

53 13:58 M P T. MARZINA 2016

54 13:59 M N M. JANIGA 2016

55 13:59 M N. G. ANTHONY 2016

56 14:00 M N G. ZULA 2016

57 14:00 M N M. MURPHY 2016

58 14:08 M N Q. THOMAS 2016

59 14:14 M FR C. CRAIG 2016

60 14:18 M N K. WATKINS 2016

61 14:28 M P M. MARTIN 2016

62 14:32 M FR J. JELOVICH 2016

63 14:41 M FR J. BRIDGES 2016

64 15:22 M N J. POWELL 2016

65 15:41 M P J. GEORGE 2016

66 16:02 M N J. SCHILLER 2016

67 17:24 M P J. WESOLOWSKI 2016

68 17:48 M P J. ROWE 2016

69 18:15 M N A. LIO 2016

70 M 2016

71 M 2016

72 M 2016

73 M 2016

74 M 2016

75 M 2016

76 M 2016

77 M 2016

78 M 2016

79 M 2016

80 M 2016

81 M 2016

82 M 2016

83 M 2016

84 M 2016

85 M 2016



                  Norwin Cross Country Boys' Meet Scoring
Date:

VS.

Points Place Time Gender Team Name Points Place Time Gender Team Name

1 1 9:42 M N A. JUBERT 3 3 10:31 M P N. KINEK
2 2 9:59 M N C. MCCUTCHEON 8 9 10:54 M P J. REDBIRD
4 4 10:46 M N C. KRANITZ 10 16 11:25 M P. E. JONES
5 7 10:49 M N R. ZIMMERMAN 11 26 12:14 M P S. SCHOHN
6 8 10:52 M N J. DODARO 12 29 12:34 M P E. SMITH

18 44

7 10 11:01 M N D. SMITH 13 30 12:37 M P W. BREWER

9 11 11:05 M N E. BAGLIO 14 38 13:13 M P H. SHELATZ

VS.

Points Place Time Gender Team Name Points Place Time Gender Team Name

1 1 9:42 M N A. JUBERT 4 5 10:48 M FR J. HAYNES
2 2 9:59 M N C. MCCUTCHEON 5 6 10:48 M FR J. BORGIA
3 4 10:46 M N C. KRANITZ 10 14 11:14 M FR I. LYNCH
6 7 10:49 M N R. ZIMMERMAN 11 21 12:02 M FR M. WOLPER
7 8 10:52 M N J. DODARO 12 25 12:12 M FR A. DUFFAS

19 42

8 10 11:01 M N D. SMITH 13 28 12:28 M FR T. SCHREK

9 11 11:05 M N E. BAGLIO 14 31 12:47 M FR B. MCSHEA

VS.

Points Place Time Gender Team Name Points Place Time Gender Team Name

1 3 10:31 M P N. KINEK 2 5 10:48 M FR J. HAYNES
4 9 10:54 M P J. REDBIRD 3 6 10:48 M FR J. BORGIA
6 16 11:25 M P. E. JONES 5 14 11:14 M FR I. LYNCH
9 26 12:14 M P S. SCHOHN 7 21 12:02 M FR M. WOLPER

11 29 12:34 M P E. SMITH 8 25 12:12 M FR A. DUFFAS

31 25

12 30 12:37 M P W. BREWER 10 28 12:28 M FR T. SCHREK

14 38 13:13 M P H. SHELATZ 13 31 12:47 M FR B. MCSHEA

Norwin PLUM

Norwin FRANKLIN REGIONAL

PLUM FRANKLIN REGIONAL


